®
Delivering increased power, with the convenience
of front terminal 12V Uninterruptible Power
Supply (UPS) batteries built for today's
demanding mission critical applications.
The new 12HX1000F-FR can deliver the power
needed for today's datacenter customers. The
cabinet system is space efficient with 480V fitting

lbs
(kg)
Package
Weight
lbs
(kg)
Length
inches
(mm)
Width
inches
(mm)
Height
inches
(mm)
87E1E1KXD4801B800#0*S1?? 12HX1000F-FR 480 1 40 800A
56.0
(1442)
29.6
(752)
84.0
(2133)
8650
(3924)
8680
(3937)
87E1E1KXD4801B600#0*S1?? 12HX1000F-FR 480 1 40 600A
56.0
(1442)
29.6
(752)
84.0
(2133)
8650
(3924)
8680
(3937)
87E1E1KXD4801B500#0*S1?? 12HX1000F-FR 480 1 40 500A
56.0
(1442)
29.6
(752)
84.0
(2133)
8650
(3924)
8680
(3937)
87E1E1KXD4801B400#0*S1?? 12HX1000F-FR 480 1 40 400A
56.0
(1442)
29.6
(752)
84.0
(2133)
8650
(3924)
8680
(3937)
87E1E1KXD4801B350#0*S1?? 12HX1000F-FR 480 1 40 350A
56.0
(1442)
29.6
(752)
84.0
(2133)
8650
(3924)
8680
(3937)
87E1E1KXD4801B300#0*S1?? 12HX1000F-FR 480 1 40 300A
56.0
(1442)
29.6
(752)
84.0
(2133)
8650
(3924)
8680
(3937)
87E1E1KXD4801B250#0*S1?? 12HX1000F-FR 480 1 40 250A
56.0
(1442)
29.6
(752)
84.0
(2133)
8650
(3924)
8680
(3937)
87E1E1KXD4321B800#0*S1?? 12HX1000F-FR 432 1 36 800A
56.0
(1442)
29.6
(752)
84.0
(2133)
7926
(3595)
7956
(3609)
87E1E1KXD4321B600#0*S1?? 12HX1000F-FR 432 1 36 600A
56.0
(1442)
29.6
(752)
84.0
(2133)
7926
(3595)
7956
(3609)
87E1E1KXD4321B500#0*S1?? 12HX1000F-FR 432 1 36 500A
56.0
(1442)
29.6
(752)
84.0
(2133)
7926
(3595)
7956
(3609)
87E1E1KXD4321B400#0*S1?? 12HX1000F-FR 432 1 36 400A
56.0
(1442)
29.6
(752)
84.0
(2133)
7926
(3595)
7956
(3609)
87E1E1KXD4321B350#0*S1?? 12HX1000F-FR 432 1 36 350A
56.0
(1442)
29.6
(752)
84.0
(2133)
7926
(3595)
7956
(3609)
87E1E1KXD4321B300#0*S1?? 12HX1000F-FR 432 1 36 300A
56.0
(1442)
29.6
(752)
84.0
(2133)
7926
(3595)
7956
(3609)
87E1E1KXD4321B250#0*S1?? 12HX1000F-FR 432 1 36 250A
56.0
(1442)
29.6
(752)
84.0
(2133)
7926
(3595)
7956
(3609)
87E1E1KXD3841B800#0*S1?? 12HX1000F-FR 384 1 32 800A
56.0
(1442)
29.6
(752)
84.0
(2133)
7202
(3267)
7232
(3280)
87E1E1KXD3841B600#0*S1?? 12HX1000F-FR 384 1 32 600A
56.0
(1442)
29.6
(752)
84.0
(2133)
7202
(3267)
7232
(3280)
87E1E1KXD3841B500#0*S1?? 12HX1000F-FR 384 1 32 500A
56.0
(1442)
29.6
(752)

lbs
(kg)
Package
Weight
lbs
(kg)
Length
inches
(mm)
Width
inches
(mm)
Height
inches
(mm)
87E1E1KXD3841B400#0*S1?? 12HX1000F-FR 384 1 32 400A
56.0
(1442)
29.6
(752)
84.0
(2133)
7202
(3267)
7232
(3280)
87E1E1KXD3841B350#0*S1?? 12HX1000F-FR 384 1 32 350A
56.0
(1442)
29.6
(752)
84.0
(2133)
7202
(3267)
7232
(3280)
87E1E1KXD3841B300#0*S1?? 12HX1000F-FR 384 1 32 300A
56.0
(1442)
29.6
(752)
84.0
(2133)
7202
(3267)
7232
(3280)
87E1E1KXD3841B250#0*S1?? 12HX1000F-FR 384 1 32 250A
56.0
(1442)
29.6
(752)
84.0
(2133)
7202
(3267)
7232
(3280)
87E1E1KXD3601B800#0*S1?? 12HX1000F-FR 360 1 30 800A
56.0
(1442)
29.6
(752)
84.0
(2133)
6840
(3103)
6870
(3116)
87E1E1KXD3601B600#0*S1?? 12HX1000F-FR 360 1 30 600A
56.0
(1442)
29.6
(752)
84.0
(2133)
6840
(3103)
6870
(3116)
87E1E1KXD3601B500#0*S1?? 12HX1000F-FR 360 1 30 500A
56.0
(1442)
29.6
(752)
84.0
(2133)
6840
(3103)
6870
(3116)
87E1E1KXD3601B400#0*S1?? 12HX1000F-FR 360 1 30 400A
56.0
(1442)
29.6
(752)
84.0
(2133)
6840
(3103)
6870
(3116)
87E1E1KXD3601B350#0*S1?? 12HX1000F-FR 360 1 30 350A
56.0
(1442)
29.6
(752)
84.0
(2133)
6840
(3103)
6870
(3116)
87E1E1KXD3601B300#0*S1?? 12HX1000F-FR 360 1 30 300A
56.0
(1442)
29.6
(752)
84.0
(2133)
6840
(3103)
6870
(3116)
87E1E1KXD3601B250#0*S1?? 12HX1000F-FR 360 1 30 250A
56.0
(1442)
29.6
(752)
84.0
(2133)
6840
(3103)
6870
(3116)
87E1E1KXD2881B800#0*S1?? 12HX1000F-FR 288 1 24 800A
56.0
(1442)
29.6
(752)
84.0
(2133)
5754
(2610)
5784
(2624)
87E1E1KXD2881B600#0*S1?? 12HX1000F-FR 288 1 24 600A
56.0
(1442)
29.6
(752)
84.0
(2133)
5754
(2610)
5784
(2624)
87E1E1KXD2881B500#0*S1?? 12HX1000F-FR 288 1 24 500A
56.0
(1442)
29.6
(752)
84.0
(2133)
5754
(2610)
5784
(2624)
87E1E1KXD2881B400#0*S1?? 12HX1000F-FR 288 1 24 400A
56.0
(1442)
29.6
(752)
84.0
(2133)
5754
(2610)
5784
(2624)
87E1E1KXD2881B350#0*S1?? 12HX1000F-FR 288 1 24 350A
56.0
(1442)
29.6
(752)
84.0
(2133)
5754
(2610)
5784
(2624)
87E1E1KXD2881B300#0*S1?? 12HX1000F-FR 288 1 24 300A
56.0
(1442)
29.6
(752)
84.0
(2133)
5754
(2610)
5784
(2624)
87E1E1KXD2881B250#0*S1?? 12HX1000F-FR 288 1 24 250A
56.0
(1442)
29.6
(752)